North Side Renovation/HVAC Mechanical
October 11, 2016

Amber Mechanical
Contractors 11950 S.
Central Ave, Alsip, IL
60803-3402 708-597-
9700
jmajor@ambermech.
com, James Major

Jensen's Plumbing &
Heating, Inc. 670 E.
Calhoun St,
Woodstock, IL 60098
815-338-1936
Ajensen@jensensph.
com Allan Jensen

Cyril Regan Heating,
Inc. 8200 S. 86th Ct
Justice, IL 60458
708-237-0000
allan.reganheating
@yahoo.com Allan
Santamaria

MC Mechanical
Contracting, Inc.
1513 Lamb Rd,
Woodstock, IL
60098 815-334-
9450
estimating@mgme
chanical.com Mark
W. Gibson

Bid Bond

X

X

X

X

Base Bid

$87,300.00

$79,440.00

$61,484.00

$86,000.00

Alternate No 1: Temperature Control Commissioning:
Provide itemized pricing for the temperature controls
contractor to commission the existing controls system
that fall outside of the project scope of work as denoted
in the contract documents.

$11,500.00

$11,750.00

$13,512.00

$25,000.00

Alternate No 2: Integrated Boiler Controls: Provide
itemized pricing for integrating the hot water boiler
controls into the existing temperature control system.

$17,000.00

$15,400.00

$17,710.00

$17,000.00

Voluntary Alternates: She contractor is encouraged to
provide Voluntary Alternates. All Voluntary Alternates
must be a modification to the Base Bid and shall not be
included in the Base Bid.

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Addenda 1, 2,3




