Addenda 1, 2, 3	х	х	Х	х
Voluntary Alternates: She contractor is encouraged to provide Voluntary Alternates. All Voluntary Alternates <u>must</u> be a modification to the Base Bid and shall <u>not</u> be included in the Base Bid.	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Alternate No 2: Integrated Boiler Controls: Provide itemized pricing for integrating the hot water boiler controls into the existing temperature control system.		\$15,400.00	\$17,710.00	\$17,000.00
Alternate No 1: Temperature Control Commissioning: Provide itemized pricing for the temperature controls contractor to commission the existing controls system that fall outside of the project scope of work as denoted in the contract documents.	\$11,500.00	\$11,750.00	\$13,512.00	\$25,000.00
Base Bid	\$87,300.00	\$79,440.00	\$61,484.00	\$86,000.00
Bid Bond	9700	Heating, Inc. 670 E. Calhoun St, Woodstock, IL 60098 815-338-1936	Cyril Regan Heating, Inc. 8200 S. 86th Ct Justice, IL 60458 708-237-0000 allan.reganheating @yahoo.com Allan Santamaria X	
				MC Mechanical